200 East Santa Clara Street

Clty of San José San José, CA 95113

SAN JOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Legislation Text

File #: 18-241, Version: 1

Actions Related to the Agreement with Calpine Energy Solutions, LLC, for Data Management and Call
Center Services for San José Clean Energy.

Approve the Professional Services Agreement for Data Management and Customer Call Center Services with
Calpine Energy Solutions, LLC for San José Clean Energy for a period of two years from the date of execution
in an amount not to exceed $5,783,800, and up to two one-year agreement extension options, each for an
additional $4,950,000, for a total contract amount not to exceed $15,683,800, with no expenditure of funds in
2017-2018 and subject to appropriation of funds in 2018-2019 and subsequent fiscal years.

CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Community Energy)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

